B
Catalog 8000-3/USA
SERVO MOTORSNeoMetric & J Series
201 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Rohnert Park, CaliforniaAutomation
Custom Designed Servo Motors For Your Specific Application.  Call 1-800-358-9070 Today.
Innovative Bridged Stator
Design
The NeoMetric Series brushless servo motors feature a bridged
stator design.  This state-of-the-art motor design establishes
industry-leading torque to inertia ratios in a very compact
package size.
The bridged stator construction also reduces audible noise
generated by the motor.  Conventional motor designs allow
magnetic forces to act upon the stator teeth, creating move-
ment in them much like a cantilever beam.  The “bridges”
between the teeth in the NeoMetric design effectively stiffen the
teeth, reducing movement.
This same design principle also allows advanced manufactur-
ing techniques.  The two-piece stator lamination of the bridged
stator design allows the slot opening, traditionally on the inside
diameter, to be transferred to the outside diameter, simplifying
winding insertion.
The NeoMetric Series brushless servo motors provide
extremely high torque to inertia ratios. For applications involving
a high inertial load, a larger rotor inertia may be desirable. The J
Series motors were designed specifically for these types of
applications. The J Series motors provide the same perfor-
mance as the NeoMetric Series, but feature a higher rotor
inertia.
Part Numbering System
N 0923 R- N MS BH
Series
N:
NeoMetric Series
J:
Medium Inertia
Series4
Frame,
Magnet Length
0701 0341 0921
0702 0342 0922
0703 0343 0923
0704 0344 0924
Winding
Identifying character
D, E, F, etc.
Feedback
D - 500 ppr encoder2
E - 1000 ppr encoder
H - Hall-effect only
R - resolver
Shafting
N - normal
F - flat
K - keyway
Connections
FL2 - Flying leads
102 - 10’ cable
PT1 - Pipe Thread Taps
TQ2 - TQ amp series
MS - Military style
Options
B - brake
N - none
V - IP655
GXX - Gearhead3
1 92 mm motors only
2 70mm and 34 frame only
3 34 frame motors only. Specify “K” shaft option with gearheads
The size 34 NeoMetric Series and J Series servo motors are
available with integrated planetary gearheads in ratios up to
100:1. Our unique package integrates the gearhead pinion into
the motor shaft, reducing the overall package length by up to 2
inches.
Features
• 70mm, 92mm, and size 34
• 6 to 61 lb-in continuous torque
• Brushless construction
• High torque density packaging
• Outstanding torque-to-inertia ratios
• Bridged stator design - quiet operation
• High performance neodymium magnets
• Thermoswitch protection
• TENV housing, IP65 option
• Resolver, encoder, Hall feedback options
• 10-day deliveries
• Two year warranty
• CAD (.dxf)  drawings available
• CE Compliant
4 Four stack motor lengths not available with J Series
5 With “MS” or “TQ” connectors, IP65.